ARBOR
หัวจับ
Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำาไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท
858
BT
 S

    3. The above-mentioned maximum speed will vary depnding rigidity of the machine and balance of cutter.
        An adequate cutting condition should be selected for each case.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
BT30 - HPC 16 - 100 A
① Shank Size
② Holder’s Name
③ Cutter’s Shank Dia.
④ G.L. Length
⑤ Grade
Thru-the-tool Coolant Available (option)
Thru-the-groove Coolant Available (option)
BBT Avaliable
(sold separately)
Screw                Page 933
Wrench              Page 934
Note :
When HPC03H, HPC04H and HPC05H is used through the groove cool-
ant or through the tool coolant usage, please keep the coolant pressure
within 1MPa and under.
In case those 3 kinds of tools are used in throung the tool coolant at over
1MPa pressure, it requires special adjustment according to its pressure,
need additional cost, please contact JSR GROUP.
Cutter shank diameter should be h7 or better
Order No.
Class
A
Class
AA
G
Type
Fig ØD L L1 L2 ØC H 最小刃具
挿入量
調整量 調整ネジ
M
スキマ
スルー
センター
スルー
N/W
(kg)MIN MAX
Max. 20,000 min-1  (G Type : Max. 30,000 min-1)
BT30
(BBT30)
HPC03H
060 ○ ○ ○ 2
3
60 10.3 6.7
25
15 15 - - -
○ ○追加工 0.9
090 ○ ○ ○ 1 90 25 14 ○ ○追加工 1
HPC04H
060 ○ ○ ○ 2
4
60 10.3 6.7 ○ ○追加工 0.9
090 ○ ○ ○ 1 90 25 14 ○ ○追加工 1
HPC05H
060 △ △ △ 2
5
60 10.3 6.7 ○ ○追加工 0.9
090 △ △ △ 1 90 25 14 ○ ○追加工 1
HPC06H
060 ○ ○ ○ 2
6
60 10.3 6.7
37.5
23 28
37
AS17-2-M5-CTW
× ○ 0.9
090 ○ ○ ○ 1 90 25 14 30 30 ○有償 ○ 1
HPC07H